
SUNDAY‌menu

 All-day dining, Monday to Saturday, 
with indulgent brunch from 10am on Friday to Sunday

~ the perfect start to your day ~
 On Sundays, we roast. Gather your favourites and enjoy comforting classics, 

beautifully prepared and best shared.

SO MANY REASONS TO VISIT HUGO’S



SMALL PLATES

THE GREAT              ROAST

All served with duck fat, garlic, rosemary roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, honey, thyme and garlic carrots,
tender-stem broccoli, braised Savoy cabbage & bacon, red wine jus

MAINS

SIDES
   6.00

6.95

5.25

5.95

5.50

6.95

5.95

6.50

KING PRAWNS

sweet & savoury chilli-garlic sauce, grilled sourdough 

PORK STUFFED OLIVES MEATBALLS

confit garlic aioli 

CRISPY SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI

guacamole, mango reduction

12.95

11.50

11.50

STICKY TERIYAKI CHICKEN WINGS

sesame & crispy fried onion

PESTO - DRESSED BURRATA (V)

sea-salt heritage tomatoes, walnuts & garlic-herb croutons

CRISPY HALLOUMI  (V)

spiced honey & sesame

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH HUMMUS (VE)

toasted pumpkin seeds, mixed vegetables crisps, flatbread 

12.50

14.50

10.95

10.95

LIBERATION ALE BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS  

garden peas, rustic tartare sauce 

JERSEY HUGO’S BURGER 

lettuce, red onion, tomato, mustard seed pickles,

smoked cheddar cheese, 

confit garlic aioli, brioche bun

Add: crispy streaky bacon 

Add: fried egg 

19.50

18.95

3.00

1.50

SQUASH & FENNEL RISSOTO (V)

maple roasted butternut squash & fennel, parmesan,

toasted pumpkin seeds

Add: Tiger prawns 

HOT HONEY GLAZED GOAT CHEESE SALAD (V)

roasted golden beetroot, mixed leaves, red pepper

coulis, pomegranate, cashew nuts 

Add: panko crispy chicken 

Add: Tiger prawns 

19.95

5.50

17.50

3.00

5.50

SIRLOIN OF ABERDEEN ANGUS BEEF (served medium-rare)
horseradish aioli 
SLOW-ROASTED PORCHETTA
slow-roasted rolled pork belly with garlic, rosemary & fennel, baked apple sauce 
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH LENTIL AND KALE WELLINGTON (VE)
mushroom gravy  

23.95

22.95

17.95

Gordal olives (VE)

Seasonal green vegetables (V)

Garden salad, house dressing (VE)

Buttered baby new potatoes (V)

Garlic buttered ciabatta (V) 

Garlic buttered ciabatta with cheese (V) 

Skin-on fries (VE) 

Sweet potato fries (VE)

Team Rewards            Please note we will add an optional 10% team reward to your bill and be assured 100% will be shared with today’s team. 
Allergen Info                (v) Veggie friendly, (ve) Vegan friendly, (veo) Vegan option available - ask a team member for gluten friendly options. 
                                            Please inform a member of our team of any allergies before placing your order. 
                                            We cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.


