

SUNDAY

SO MANY REASONS TO VISIT HUGO'S

All-day dining, Monday to Saturday,
with indulgent brunch from 10am on Friday to Sunday
~ the perfect start to your day ~
On Sundays, we roast. Gather your favourites and enjoy comforting classics,
beautifully prepared and best shared.



SMALL PLATES -

KING PRAWNS	12.95	STICKY TERIYAKI CHICKEN WINGS	12.50
sweet & savoury chilli-garlic sauce, grilled sourdough		sesame & crispy fried onion	
PORK STUFFED OLIVES MEATBALLS	11.50	PESTO - DRESSED BURRATA (V)	14.50
confit garlic aioli		sea-salt heritage tomatoes, walnuts & garlic-herb croutor	ns
CRISPY SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI	11.50	CRISPY HALLOUMI (V)	10.95
guacamole, mango reduction		spiced honey & sesame	
		ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH HUMMUS (VE)	10.95
		toasted pumpkin seeds, mixed vegetables crisps, flatbread	

- MAINS -

		· -	
LIBERATION ALE BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS	19.50	SQUASH & FENNEL RISSOTO (V)	19.95
garden peas, rustic tartare sauce		maple roasted butternut squash & fennel, parmesan,	
JERSEY HUGO'S BURGER	18.95	toasted pumpkin seeds	
lettuce, red onion, tomato, mustard seed pickles,		Add: Tiger prawns	5.50
smoked cheddar cheese,		HOT HONEY GLAZED GOAT CHEESE SALAD (V)	17.50
confit garlic aioli, brioche bun		roasted golden beetroot, mixed leaves, red pepper	
Add: crispy streaky bacon	3.00	coulis, pomegranate, cashew nuts	
Add: fried egg	1.50	Add: panko crispy chicken	3.00
		Add: Tiger prawns	5.50



All served with duck fat, garlic, rosemary roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, honey, thyme and garlic carrots, tender-stem broccoli, braised Savoy cabbage & bacon, red wine jus

SIRLOIN OF ABERDEEN ANGUS BEEF (served medium-rare)	23.95
horseradish aioli	
SLOW-ROASTED PORCHETTA	22.95
slow-roasted rolled pork belly with garlic, rosemary & fennel, baked apple sauce	
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH LENTIL AND KALE WELLINGTON (VE)	17.95
mushroom gravy	

—— SIDES —

Garlic buttered ciabatta (V)	6.00	Gordal olives (<i>VE</i>)	5.50
Garlic buttered ciabatta with cheese (V)	6.95	Seasonal green vegetables (V)	6.95
Skin-on fries <i>(VE)</i>	5.25	Garden salad, house dressing (VE)	5.95
Sweet potato fries (VE)	5.95	Buttered baby new potatoes (V)	6.50

Team Rewards Allergen Info Please note we will add an optional 10% team reward to your bill and be assured 100% will be shared with today's team. (v) Veggie friendly, (ve) Vegan friendly, (veo) Vegan option available - ask a team member for gluten friendly options. Please inform a member of our team of any allergies before placing your order. We cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.